
K INGSX
DELIVEROOM

Small Plates 
Sourdough Bread & Salted Butter - £10 

Nocellara Olives - £8

Tempura Squid - £12
Basil Peppercorn Sauce 

Chicken Wings - £11
Spicy Peach & Chilli Sauce 

(3)

Large Plates 
GA Burger - £21
Burger Brioche, Wagyu Brisket Patty, GA Sauce,
Lettuce, Tomato, Red Leicester Cheese 

Chicken Burger - £20
Sourdough Bun, Buffalo Sauce, Lettuce, 
Beef Tomato

Open Steak Sandwich - £20
Ranch Dressing, Crispy Shallot, Gruyère

Pork Cutlet - £28
Bean Cassoulet, Chorizo, Pancetta

300g Ribeye - £41
Portobello Mushroom, Vine Tomato, Grilled Shallot

Sauces: 
Basil Peppercorn £5
Bearnaise £5
Chimichurri £5

Chicken Tawook - £27
Chilli & Garlic Yoghurt, Garlic Naan 

Grilled Tuna Steak - £34
Portobello Mushroom, Vine Tomato, Grilled Shallot 

Casarecce Pasta - £21
Roasted Tomato, Garlic, Rocket 

Vegetable Butter Curry - £24 
Garlic Naan, Basmati Rice 

Add Chicken or Prawns     - £7

(1,2,7,9,14)

(1,2,7,9,13,14)

(GF)

(7,9,13,14)

(4,7,14)

(14)

(1,2,7,9,14)

(GF,5)

(V,1,2,4,6,7,9,10,11,12,13)

(V,1,2,6,7,9,10,14)

(2,4,7,9,14)

(GF,1,6,9,14)

24hr

24hr

24hr

24hr

Sides
Fries - £7
Parmesan Fries - £8
Charred Brassica 
with Nduja - £8

Desserts

Add Goat Cheese - £5 
Add Tiger Prawns - £7 
Add Chicken - £7 

(V,2,7)

(PB,14)

(2,7,8,9,13,14)

(GF,1,2,13,14)

Salads
Steak Salad - £20 
Gorgonzola, Pomegranate Dressing, 
Avocado, Datterino Tomato
 

Chicken, Mango & Avocado Salad - £20 
Lollo Rosso, Chilli Dressing 

Vegan Burrella Salad - £18
Roasted Pumpkin, Mizuna, Peas, 
Piquillo, House Dressing

(GF,1,14)

(GF,7,9,14)

(PB,6,13,14)

A L L E R G I E S  -  S O M E  O F  O U R  M E N U  I T E M S  M A Y  C O N T A I N  V A R I O U S  A L L E R G E N S .  P L E A S E  A S K  A  M E M B E R  O F  S T A F F  F O R  M O R E  I N F O R M A T I O N .

( V )  V E G E T A R I A N ,  ( P B )  P L A N T  B A S E D ,  G F  ( G L U T E N  F R E E ) ,  ( 1 )  C E L E R Y  O R  P R O D U C T S ,  ( 2 )  G L U T E N ,  ( 3 )  C R U S T A C E A N S ,  ( 4 )  E G G S ,  ( 5 )  F I S H  O R  P R O D U C T S ,  ( 6 )  L U P I N ,  ( 7 )  M I L K  O R  P R O D U C T S ,
( 8 )  M O L L U S C S ,  ( 9 )  M U S T A R D  O R  P R O D U C T S ,  ( 1 0 )  N U T S ,  ( 1 1 )  P E A N U T S ,  ( 1 2 )  S E S A M E  S E E D S  O R  P R O D U C T S ,  ( 1 3 )  S O Y B E A N S  O R  P R O D U C T S ,  ( 1 4 )  S U L P H U R  D I O X I D E  O R  P R O D U C T S .

 
A  D I S C R E T I O N A R Y  1 2 . 5 %  S E R V I C E  C H A R G E  W I L L  B E  A D D E D  T O  Y O U R  B I L L .  P L E A S E  N O T E  T H A T  W E  A R E  A  C A S H L E S S  V E N U E .  

Bread & Butter Pudding

Crème Anglaise, Clotted 
Cream Ice Cream

£12

(V,2,4,7,10,13)

Deconstructed Cheesecake
 

 Carrot & Ginger 

 £14

(V,2,4,7,10,14)

GA Cannoli*

Espresso Martini & Amaretto
*Contains Alcohol

£14

(V,2,4,7,10,14)

Citrus Tart

Kumquat Gel, Candied 
Lemon, Basil

£14

(2,4,5,7,10,14)

(V,7)

(3)

(PB,2)

(V,2,7)

(GF,7)

24hr

24hr

24hr

24hr Mashed Potato - £7
Rice - £6
Garden Salad - £6 
Seasonal Vegetables - £7

(V,GF7)

(PB,GF)

(PB,GF,9,14)

(V)

24hr

24hr

24hr

24hr



Champagne & Sparkling

PROSECCO COLLALTO EXTRA DRY
Italy

ROSÉ GOLD SPARKLING WINE BOTTEGA
Italy

JEAN-PAUL DEVILLE 
CARTE NOIRE BRUT
France

TAITTINGER
France

12.5CL

1 1

1 2

1 3

1 6

BTL

5 1

5 7

6 7

9 2

White Wine

PAYS D'OC BLANC, VILLA ST JEAN 
Languedoc-Roussi l lon,  France

PINOT GRIGIO MARCHESINI 
Abruzzo,  Italy  

CHARDONNAY VIOGNIER 
herault ,  France

TE WHARE SAUVIGNON BLANC 
Marlborough,  New Zealand

12.5CL

9

1 0

1 0

1 3

17.5CL

1 0

1 2

12

1 5

BTL

3 1

4 1

4 2

5 3

Red Wine

PAYS D'OC ROUGE, VILLA ST JEAN 
Languedoc-RousSil lon,  France

PINOT NOIR MOULIN DE GASSAC 
Languedoc,  France

RIOJA CRIANZA FINCA DE AZABACHE ORGANIC
Rioja,  Spain

MALBEC FINCA SOPHENIA 
Mendoza,  Argentina

12.5CL

9

11

12

14

17.5CL

1 0

1 3

1 4

1 6

BTL

3 1

4 0

5 0

6 0

Rosé Wine

LE TUFFEAU
Languedoc,  France

COTES DE PROVENCE ELEGANCE,
CAPDEVIELLE ET GINTER 
Provence,  France

12.5CL

10

12

17.5CL

1 2

1 4

BTL

4 1

4 9

Beer & Cider
PERONI 0% 33CL NON ALCOHOLIC -  7
CORONA 33CL -  7
DAURA DAMM (GF) 33CL -  7
MEANTIME PALE ALE 33CL -  7
OLD MOUT CIDER 50CL -   7
HOEGAARDEN 33CL -  7

Spirits & Mixers
HAYMAN’S GIN  9
HENDRICKS GIN  12
RESPIRITED VODKA  9
BACARDI RUM  9
JACK DANIEL'S WHISKY  9
OLMECA TEQUILA  9
COKE, DIET COKE, LEMONADE  2.5
TONIC, SLIMLINE  4.5

Soft Drinks & Juices
K I N G S D O W N  W A T E R  ( 3 3 C L )
Still | Sparkling

K I N G S D O W N  W A T E R  ( 7 5 C L )
Still | Sparkling

C O C A  C O L A  /  D I E T  C O K E /  C O K E
Z E R O  ( 3 3 C L )

A P P L E T I S E R  ( 2 7 . 5 C L )

P A G O  J U I C E  ( 2 0 C L )
Orange | Cloudy Apple | Mango| Pineapple

4

5.5

5.5

5
 

4.5

Hot Drinks
4.5

   5

5.5

6.5

ESPRESSO

AMERICANO, MACCHIATO.
DOUBLE ESPRESSO, DECAF

POT OF DAMMANN TEA INFUSIONS

E n g l i s h  B r e a k f a s t  |  E a r l  G r e y  |
D a r j e e l i n g  |  L ' O r i e n t a l  |
C h a m o m i l e  |  N u i t  d ' E t e  |
P e p p e r m i n t

LATTE, CAPPUCCINO, HOT
CHOCOLATE

DELIVEROOM
24 HOURS DRINKS MENU


